
 

 

Year Three Sacrament Preparation 2024-25 
 

 
Thursday 19th September   Parents @ Parish Hall 6pm ‘Belonging’  
 
Saturday 21st September  Children @ Parish Hall 10am-12pm 
 
Sunday 22nd September   Enrolment Mass 10am  
 
Thursday 7th November  Parents @ Parish Hall ‘Forgiveness’ 
 
Saturday 9th November  Children @ Parish Hall 10am-12pm 
 
Sunday 10th November  Sunday Mass 10am 
 
Thursday 14th November  First Confession 
 
Saturday 1st March   Children @ Parish Hall 10am-12pm 
 
Sunday 2nd March   Sunday Mass 10am 
 
Wednesday 26th March   9am INSPIRE workshop: parents & child in school 
 
Saturday 12th April   Children ‘Holy Week’ workshop 10am 
 
Sunday 13th April   Children to lead Palm Sunday Procession 
 
Saturday 10th May    First Communion 10am and 11:30am 
 
Sunday 15th June   Going Forth Mass and Communion breakfast 
 
Thursday 19th June   Parent celebration and evaluation 6pm  
 
Sunday 22nd June   Children to lead Corpus Christi Procession 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

 
Year Six Sacrament Preparation 2024-25 

 
 
Thursday 26th September   Parent meeting @ Parish Hall 6pm 
 
Saturday 28th September  Children @ Parish Hall 10am-12pm 
 
Sunday 29th September Enrolment Mass and blessing of Reception 

children 10am 
 
Saturday 23rd November  Children @ Parish Hall 10am-12pm workshop 
 
Saturday 24th November  Sunday Mass 10am – Christ the King  
 
Thursday 6th February  6pm Parent meeting  
 
Saturday 8th February  ‘Forgiveness’ & Confession workshop 10am 
 
Sunday 9th February  Sunday Mass 10am 
 
Friday 28th February  2pm Sponsor Workshop 
 
Friday 28th February  Confirmation 7pm 

Photographs before; drinks and cakes afterwards 
 
Thursday 19th June   Parent celebration and evaluation 6pm  
 
Sunday 22nd June   Children to lead Corpus Christi Procession 
 
 


